
DM individuellt & lagtävling traditionellt mete 

Svartån Örebro arr. Noragyttorp 2 Juni 2019

YHJ 1 Viktor Fritz Hallsberg 684gr SM

YDJ 1 Emmie Larsson Noragyttorp 302gr SM
2 Linnea Johansson Fellingsbro 92gr SM

DS 1 Jessica Larsson Noragyttorp 842gr SM
2 Camilla Stjärnholm Hallsberg 90gr SM

DV 1 Inger Ekbom Noragyttorp 2230gr SM
2 Kristina Larsson Noragyttorp 188gr SM

ÄDV 1 Inger Nilsson Frövi 664gr SM
2 Barbro Andersson Fellingsbro 242gr SM

HS 1 Greger Carlsson Götlunda 3162gr SM
2 Jan-Erik Stange Noragyttorp 2006gr SM
3 Patrik Dahlström Götlunda 810gr SM
4 Mikael Andersson Frövi 578gr
5 Thomas Larsson Noragyttorp 74gr

HV 1 Lars Wiker Hällekroken 3174gr SM
2 Conny Johansson Fellingsbro 1792gr SM
3 Nisse Ekbom Noragyttorp 1326gr SM
4 Kurt-Arne Larsson Noragyttorp 1046gr
5 Bosse Erlandsson Fellingsbro 682gr
6 Nils Lovén Noragyttorp 594gr
 

ÄHV 1 K-E Backman Frövi 1732gr SM
2 Leif Karlsson Noragyttorp 1346gr SM
3 Håkan Stäring Fellingsbro 1202gr SM
4 Sören Helsing Frövi 1198gr
5 Pentti Harmaala Noragyttorp 974gr
6 K-E Andersson Fellingsbro 938gr
7 Jonny Skoglund Noragyttorp 722gr
8 Ingvar Oscarsson Götlunda 716gr



9 Rune Andersson Frövi 588gr
10 Göran Georgsson Hällekroken 422gr
11 Conny Larsson Noragyttorp 402gr
12 Sören Stange Hällekroken 312gr
13 K-G Olsson Fellingsbro 176gr
14 Bengt Österholm Noragyttorp 116gr
15 Jan Norén Hallsberg 18gr

Lagtävlingen 

HS 1 Götlunda 5852gr SM
Greger 3162
Knoppen 1880
Palle 810

2 Noragyttorp 2922gr
Stange 2006
Jessica Larsson 842
Thomas Larsson 74

HV 1 Hällekroken 3908gr SM
Lars Wiker 3174
Göran Georgsson 422
Sören Stange 312

2 Fellingsbro 3676gr
Conny Johansson 1792
Stäring 1202
Bosse 682

3 Noragyttorp 2966gr
Nisse Ekbom 1326
Kurt-Arne 1046
Nils Lovén 594

ÄHV 1 Frövi 2984gr SM
K-E Backman 1732
Inger 664
Rune 588

2 Noragyttorp 1812gr
Harmaala 974



Skoglund 722
Österholm 116

3 Fellingsbro 1356gr
K-E Andersson 938
Barbro Andersson 242
K-G Olsson 176


